Clayton State Women's Forum Scholarship Committee

The Purpose of the Women's Forum Scholarship Committee is to award annual scholarship(s) for women attending or planning to attend Clayton State University (CSU).

Membership in the Clayton State Women's Forum is open to individuals who support its purpose and are current or previous employees of the University or members of the University community. Since its start in 2002, through membership contributions and various activities on campus, the Women's Forum continues to be able to help deserving students obtain their degree from Clayton State University; but we cannot do it without your help!

For more information on the Women's Forum, please visit our website at: http://www.clayton.edu/womens-forum.

Thank you for your support!

Sincerely, Women's Forum

Membership Form

Name:			
Department:			
Title:			
Work Phone:			
E-Mail:			
Contribution	1:		
	\$5.00	Member	
(\$20.00 is a tax- Scholarship Fun		Contributing Member ution to the Clayton State University Foundation in support of Women's F	Forum and
	deductible contribu	Sustaining Member ution to the Clayton State University Foundation in support of Women's F	Forum and
		Please send this form with your payment to: eidi Benford, <u>HeidiBenford@clayton.edu</u> , Library, (678) 466-4328 ayable to "Clayton State University Foundation Women's Forum Schol- Personal checks and Visa or MasterCard are accepted.	arship"

is applied to the

is applied to the